Last Name:

SNOW VALLEY

RACING

SNOW VALLEY RACING ASSOCIATION
PO Box 21100 Edmonton AB T6R 2V4
www.snowvalleyracing.ca 780.434.3563

Grocery Sign-Up Form 2017/18

Oldest Racer:

Progam (oldest racer)

Each family must purchase $2,500 worth of gift cards from Sobeys or pay an opt out fee of $250.00. Snow
Valley Racing recieves $250.00 per family from the grocery store which helps fund our programs therefore

reducing your registration fees. Members are encouraged to buy extra gift cards to help support our

association.

Cheques must be payable to Snow Valley Racing and dated for the first of the month.

Sobeys

Please indicate how many cards of each denomination you would like to order.

Each month must add up to $500 or greater.

Month

25

50

100

250

500

Total

Chq #

October

November

December

January

February

Date of Registration:

Email Address

Deadline September 19, 2017

(Must equal $2500 or greater ) Sobeys Total

Parent Signature:

Please deliver the order form and cheques to the Snow Valley Racing Office or mail to:

Snow Valley Racing
P.O. Box 21100
Edmonton AB

T6R 2V4




